	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  8 > 8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A
	8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 8A 80VDC LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 291.69000 (This price is for reference only)
		 8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MB6022ASC-1L Knowles  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -42DB
BA2032SM MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER COIN CELL 2032 EJECT SMD
AC160-84-2 Vector Electronics  COVERS SOLID 16.98X4.93
1518449 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS M12 PLUG-SOCKET 5M
9456150150 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
1430349 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
0210390330 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 1MM 16POS
100R23-127B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 23POS 1MM 5"
0152660339 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 51 TYPEA 32POS
H2AXG-10103-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015B/X 3"
H4BBG-10105-R1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3047R/H9991TR 5"
76000723 Digi International  CABLE BARE WIRE 4' RJ-45
M1KXK-4036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPK40K/MC40M/X
M3CKK-3460K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC34K/MC34F/MPK34K
M3DFK-3460K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR34K/MC34F/MCF34K
H2MXS-6418G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM64S/AE64G/X
3896/80SO 3M  RND JACKET FLAT CABLE 80 COND CB
C3120.41.19 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/18 7/26BC PVC/NS/FLEX CMP
QFG-16203 Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.390" ELASTOMER BLACK
2B4-3E-505 3M  ENDPLATE 4-TYPE FRV2 505
214A342-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
TTVF100PK-100 TE Connectivity  LABEL ID PRODUCTS
F2X1.5LG72-A Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC ADH LTGRY 3"
3120-F32G-P7T1-D12Y-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F321-P7T1-W15DY3-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
0234005.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE NORM 250VAC 5A 5X20
0603SFS150F/32-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE1.5A 32V SLOW SMD 0603
5HFP 125-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
02291.25H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V SLO 2AG
TBU-CA040-050-WH Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP TBU 50MA 400VIMP SMD
5.0SMDJ15A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMD
SMC30J33A STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMC
SMCJ6V5CA Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMC
30KPA43C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 43VWM 76.65VC P600
20KPA216CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 216VWM 348VC P600
JANTX1N6160A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 42.6VWM 77VC CPKG AXL
TB0640H-13 Diodes Incorporated  THYRISTOR PROTECT BIDIR 100A SMB
Q14K130 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 184.5V 8KA DISC RADIAL
V10E130 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
B020-008 Tripp Lite  SWITCH KVM 8PORT 1U W/LCD PS/2
	8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A  keywords
	    	8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A
	8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A  E-T-A
	8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A  pdf
	8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A  datasheet
	8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A  price
	8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A  distributor
	electronic components 8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A
	8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A  Circuit Protection
	8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A  Circuit Breakers
	8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 8A 80VDC LEVER
	8345-C23A-S3K2-DB1B3B-X8345-S04HW102M-8A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .